
Days 9.30 A.M 10.30 A.M A.M 11.30 A.M- 12.30 P.M 1.30 PM 1.30 P.M- 2.30 P.M 3.30 P.M P.M 4.30 P.M- 5.30 P.M

MON CO(BS-204) DAA(BS-204) GChem(BS-204) OOPJ(CS-204)

TUE DAA(CS-202) CO(CS-202) OOPJ(CS-202)

WED DAA(CS-202) G Chem(CS-202) OOPJ(CS-202) CO(CS-202)

THU ID(Online)

FRI OOPJ(CS-203) DAA(CS-201) G Chem(CS-201) CO(CS-201)

SAT

Sl. No. Subject Abbreviation. Subject Code Subject
(L-P-T-

E)(Credit) Course Responsibility Department Contact No. mail-id

1  CO CS243 Computer Organization (3-0-0)3 Swatisipra Das CSIT 6371709095 swatisipra.das@cgu-odisha.ac.in
2 DAA CS241 Design & Analysis of Algorithm(T) (3-0-0)3 Jayanti Rout CSE 8117883149 jayanti.rout@cgu-odisha.ac.in

3 DAA Lab CS277 Design & Analysis of AlgorithmLab(L) (0-2-0)2
Jayanti Rout, Amisha 

Mahakul CSE 8117883149, jayanti.rout@cgu-odisha.ac.in,

4 OOPJ CS211 Object Oriented Programming using Java(T) (3-0-0)3 Anjana Mishra CSIT 7682951028, anjana.mishra@cgu-odisha.ac.in,

5 OOPJ Lab CS280
Object Oriented Programming using Java 

Lab(L) (0-2-0)2
Anjana Mishra, Mrutyunjaya 

Sathua, CSIT
7682951028, 
7008228479

anjana.mishra@cgu-odisha.ac.in, 
mrutyunjaya.sathua@cgu-odisha.ac.in

6 Math Lab MA270 Mathematics Lab (Using  Python) (0-2-0)2 Dr. Mamata Sahu CSE 9910057850 mamata.sahu@cgu-odisha.ac.in

7 CS283 Basics of Machine Learning (0-2-0)2
PRIYA MISHRA, Ashutosh 

Soni CSE 8280252696 priya.mishra@cgu-odisha.ac.in
8 GChem CY201 Green Chemistry (3-0-0)3 Dr. Jayashree Mohanty Chemistry 9937770970 jmohanty@cgu-odisha.ac.in

9 SDE SDE Skill Development Elective-2 (0-2-0)2

Mr. Abhishek Bihari, Mr. 
Bharatendu Sekhar 

Khuntia,Mr. Satyabrata SET
9556734557/9778144

130/8458014243

abhishek.bihari@cgu-odisha.ac.in, 
bharatendu.khuntia@cgu-

odisha.ac.in,satyabratakapu96@gmail.co

10 ID IN201
Innovation by Design
  (MOOCS – NPTEL) (1-0-0)1

Departmental TT Coordinator

OOPJ LAB-(BS-103)

DAALAB-BS-104)

Dr. S.K Sharma Dr. Ganeswar Mahanta

University TT Coordinator

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR: Jayanti Rout 

C. V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
EVEN SEMESTER TIME TABLE  (2024-25) W.E.F. 8/12/2025

Group:- 10                                                 Branch :-  CSE & allied branches (LE) (64)                                                    Semester:- 4th 

Lunch Break

BML Lab(BS-203)

SDE-10X/SDE-10Y/SDE-10Z

MATH LAB(BS-003)


